
Kategorie: Alle

Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Waffe Resultat Tiefschuss

1 Brogle Alex 1976 Stagw 97 100

2 Häseli Hans 1960 Freie Waffe 96 99

3 Businger Christoph 1974 Stagw 94 99

4 Uebelmann Paul 1950 Stgw 57/03 90 92

5 Zarnekow Jan 1976 Stgw 57/03 89 94

6 Brogle Martin 1980 Stgw 90 86 100

7 Rippstein Beat 1975 Stgw 57/03 86 96

8 Aebersold Jonas 1985 Stgw 90 85 100

9 Häseli Valentin 1993 Stagw 85 95

10 Stutz Walter 1947 Stgw 90 85 91

11 Brogle Kurt 1953 Stgw 57/03 83 99

12 Müller Hans 1956 Stgw 90 83 87

13 Niederer Andreas 1977 Kar 81 94

14 Zarnekow Annika 1977 Stgw 90 79 90

15 Gubler Marcel 1966 Stgw 90 77 94

16 Eggeling Jörg 1970 Kar 74 87

17 Eichenberger Till 2007 Stgw 90 73 87

18 Schmid Fabian 1998 Stgw 90 72 88

19 Bräuer Ralph 1969 Stgw 90 72 88

20 Kottman Elijah 2008 Stgw 90 65 86

21 Leutwiler Michelle 2002 Stgw 90 63 93

22 Brogle Georg 1945 Kar 62 92

23 Meyer Rainer 1965 Kar 56 82

24 Niederer Sina 2006 Stgw 90 40 88

25 Brogle Christian 1979 Stgw 90 38 81

Total 25

Endschiessen 2023

12.11.2023



Kategorie: Ordonanz

Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Waffe Resultat Tiefschuss

1 Uebelmann Paul 1950 Stgw 57/03 90 92

2 Zarnekow Jan 1976 Stgw 57/03 89 94

3 Brogle Martin 1980 Stgw 90 86 100

4 Rippstein Beat 1975 Stgw 57/03 86 96

5 Aebersold Jonas 1985 Stgw 90 85 100

6 Stutz Walter 1947 Stgw 90 85 91

7 Brogle Kurt 1953 Stgw 57/03 83 99

8 Müller Hans 1956 Stgw 90 83 87

9 Niederer Andreas 1977 Kar 81 94

10 Zarnekow Annika 1977 Stgw 90 79 90

11 Gubler Marcel 1966 Stgw 90 77 94

12 Eggeling Jörg 1970 Kar 74 87

13 Schmid Fabian 1998 Stgw 90 72 88

14 Bräuer Ralph 1969 Stgw 90 72 88

15 Leutwiler Michelle 2002 Stgw 90 63 93

16 Brogle Georg 1945 Kar 62 92

17 Meyer Rainer 1965 Kar 56 82

18 Brogle Christian 1979 Stgw 90 38 81

Total 18

Endschiessen 2023

12.11.2023



Kategorie: Sport

Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Waffe Resultat Tiefschuss

1 Brogle Alex 1976 Stagw 97 100

2 Häseli Hans 1960 Freie Waffe 96 99

3 Businger Christoph 1974 Stagw 94 99

4 Häseli Valentin 1993 Stagw 85 95

Total 4

Endschiessen 2023

12.11.2023



Kategorie: Jungschützen

Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Waffe Resultat Tiefschuss

1 Eichenberger Till 2007 Stgw 90 73 87

2 Kottman Elijah 2008 Stgw 90 65 86

3 Niederer Sina 2006 Stgw 90 40 88

Total 3

Endschiessen 2023

12.11.2023


